Position

Interpreter Services Manager

Interpreter Services Rep

Interpreter |

Interpreter Il

Interpreter Il

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter |

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter Il

Interpreter Il

Interpreter

Per Diem Interpreter II

Interpreter

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Total Wages

$68,728

$40,572

$39,266

$38,648

$38,235

$37,510

$36,684

$31,683

$31,442

$29,583

$26,027

$22,882

$20,686

$19,785

$18,365

$15,250

$11,829

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,882

$7.340

$15,031

$5,659

$5,256

$13,873

$7,280

$20,809

$22,892

$0

$0

$5,910

$63

$3,770

$437

$0

$0



Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

Interpreter Services

$1,856

$691

$436

$0

$0

$0



