Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interpreter Services Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$68,728	\$1,882
Interpreter Services Rep		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$40,572	\$7,340
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$39,266	\$15,031
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$38,648	\$5,659
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$38,235	\$5,256
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$37,510	\$13,873
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$36,684	\$7,280
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$31,683	\$20,809
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$31,442	\$22,892
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$29,583	\$0
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$26,027	\$0
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$22,882	\$5,910
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$20,686	\$63
Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$19,785	\$3,770
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$18,365	\$437
Per Diem Interpreter II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$15,250	\$0
Interpreter		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$11,829	\$0

Interpreter	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$1,856	\$0
Interpreter	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$691	\$0
Interpreter	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Interpreter Services	\$436	\$0